
434513839

12/15/15

225 ssc

12/14/15

12/15/15

12/14/15 9:24 PM

12/15/15 6:27 AM

GP-DXG032638

Account:

Date:

Room:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Check In Time:

Check Out Time:

Rewards Program ID:

You were checked out by:

You were checked in by:

Total Balance Due;

Comfort Inn (IN300)

4701 Meijer Court

Lafayette, IN 47905

(765) 447-3434

GM.IN300@choicehotels.com

Comfort
INN'

Tschoic^

THOMPSON INDUSTRIAL SERVICES

GREENE, DENNIS

3131 PINOAKSCIR

CLEVELAND, TN 37323

rbrown

HCOLL!

0.00

Amount

80.54

Commsnt

#225 GREENE, DENNIS

Description

Room Charge

City/County Tax

State Tax

Visa Payment

Post Date

12/14/15

12/14/15

12/14/15

12/15/15

4.03

5.64

(90.21)

XXXXXXXXXXXX1809

Folio Summary 12/14/15 -12/15/15

80.54Room Charge

State Tax

City/County Tax

Visa Payment

5.64

4.03

(90.21)
0.00Balance Due:

This rate is eligible for partner rewards. If this rate is chang>.;ci, you .Tiaj r.o
longer be entitled to Choice Privileges points.

If you are paying with a DEBIT CARD, you may see  a double charge or an
extra charge on your bank account after your stay as per your bank policy.
These charges will remain on your account until your BANKING INSTITUTION
releases the funds.
Please contact your BANK if you have any questions.
Comfort Inn of Lafayette is not responsible for ANY bank charges incurred by
use of a Debit Card.

CHOiCEprivileges'

Congratulations. You are earning Choice Privileges Points for this stay.

Thank you for your stay. Visit ChoiceHolels.comA/erifiedReviews to post your comments about your recent experience (Click the 'Write a Review' button)


