Comfort Lafa INN (765		Comfort Inn (IN300)	Account:	434513839	
		Connort Inn (IN300)	Date:	12/15/15	
		4701 Meijer Court	Room:	225 ssc	
		Lafayette, IN 47905	Arrival Date:	12/14/15	
		(765) 447-3434	Departure Date:	12/15/15 12/14/15 9:24 PM 12/15/15 6:27 AM	
		GM.IN300@choicehotels.com	Check In Time:		
		RVICES	Check Out Time:		
			Rewards Program ID:	GP-DXG032638	
GREENE, DE			You were checked out by:	rbrown	
3131 PINOAK			You were checked in by:	HCOLLI	
CLEVELAND	, TN 37323		Total Balance Due:	0.00	
Post Date	Description	Comment		Amount	
12/14/15	Room Charge	#225 GREENE, DENNIS		80.54	
12/14/15	City / County T	ax		4.03	
12/14/15	State Tax			5.64	
12/15/15	Visa Payment			(90.21)	
		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			
		Folio Summary 12/14/15 -	12/15/15		
	Room Charge		in her and an	80.54	
	State Tax			5.64	
	City / County T	ax		4.03	
	Visa Payment			(90.21)	
			Balance D	oue: 0.00	
This rate is elig longer be entitl	jible for partner rewa ed to Choice Privile	ards. If this rate is changed, you may no ges points.			
extra charge or These charges releases the fu Please contact	n your bank account will remain on your nds. your BANK if you h Lafayette is not resp	RD, you may see a double charge or an t after your stay as per your bank policy. account until your BANKING INSTITUTION ave any questions. ponsible for ANY bank charges incurred by			

CHOICE privileges

Congratulations. You are earning Choice Privileges Points for this stay.

Thank you for your stay. Visit ChoiceHotels.com/VerifiedReviews to post your comments about your recent experience (Click the 'Write a Review' button)